
To: Jeffrey Epsteinfleevacation6gmail.comj 
From: Richard Bamett 
Sent Fri 4/23/2010 8:27:24 PM 
Subject: RE: estimate for Aamir 
imace001.aif 
imace002,oif 

Mr. Epstein I agree If the moving of the piano and desk can wait to Friday the 30th I would feel 
more comfortable using Dun Rite movers they have worked for steinway for 30 years and arc the 
only crew that we have used in the past to move the concert D ,their verbal quote was $3,500.00 

Date: Fri, 23 Apr 2010 14:30:36 -0400 
Subject: Re: estimate for Aamir 
From: 'ecvacation tail.com 
To: 

let rich I think the piano needs extra attention.. rich- you decide 

On Fri, Apr 23, 2010 at 2:28 PM, Shelley wrote: 

Here is the estimate for moving the furniture. Je - Richard, any thoughts ? 
Richard, a representative from the co can meet Aamir and the two of us at the 
house on Monday, this might alter the quote once they see what has to be moved. 

Shelley . 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Aamir Khandwala" 
Date: April 23, 2010 12:02:05 PM EDT 
To: 
Cc: 
Subs 

Deai 

Please find below an estimate from Gander & White. 

I think it is quite high, but they're one of the best movers.. 

They will be able to better access when they've had a chance to review 
furniture in person on Monday. 
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Let me know what you think. 

Yours truly. 

Aamir Khandwala 

Robert Couturier Inc 

69 Mercer Street 

New York, NY 10012 

From: Francis Petit 
Sent: Frida Aril ,2(lIf 19 
To 
Cc: Aamir Khandwala 
Subject: RE: estimate for Aamir 

Dear Aamir 

Please find following our estimate 

Work on site : team of 6 men for 5 hours + travel time : 3,420 

Insurance Certificate Fee ( if required) : 45 

The above price dooes not include insurance or packing supplies 
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We will reserve the best for you. Probably Joe will be the team leader for this installation. 

Please confirm that you would like us to book this for you 

Thanks 

Best Regards. 

Francis. 

Francis Petit 

Any business transacted between us or goods accepted by us are governed by our Standard 
Trading terms and Conditions. Should you elect not to arrange insurance 
through Gander & White Shipping Inc. Then please note that our liability is 
limited to 0.60 cents per pound as stated in our Standard Trading Terms and 
Conditions. 
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From: Caroline Stark [mailtoxstarkrbganderandwhiteinc.com)
Sent: Friday, April 23, 2010 10:41 AM 
To: 
Subject: estimate for Aamir 

Aamir needs an estimate, please: 

9 E 71°St 

Client Jeffrey Epstein 

6 of our "best" men to move furniture from 12:00 — 5:00 on Tuesday 

Including one grand piano, at least 3 large sofas, and one large desk 

Also he would like one of our guys to survey the site on Monday. 

Best Regards. 

Caroline. 

Caroline Stark 
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Any business transacted between us or goods accepted by us are governed by 
our Standard Trading terms and Conditions. Should you elect 
not to arrange insurance through Gander & White Shipping Inc. 
Then please note that our liability is limited to 0.60 cents per 
pound as stated in our Standard Trading Terms and Conditions. 

The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any pan thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jecvacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. 

The New Busy is not the old busy. Search, chat and e-mail from your inbox. Get started. 

EFTA_R1_0 1494629 

EFTA02426072


